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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 7 Men, 50m Fly Open
12.10.2013 - 12:43 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

A: 1995 i stariji (18+)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.70 530
2. KITANOVIC, Stefan 92 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 28.09 509
3. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.63 480
4. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.60 435
5. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 30.24 408
6. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 30.51 397
7. PETROVIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.15 339
8. VASIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.84 225
9. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 92 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 41.56 157

B: 1996-1997 (16-17)

1. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.07 510
2. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.52 438
3. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 30.87 383
4. BRANKOVIC, Stefan 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.20 338
5. GLIGORIC, Mihailo 97 Plavi Talas 34.71 269
6. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 34.83 267

C: 1998-1999 (14-15)

1. IVANOV, Ivan 98 Trayana 28.33 496
2. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.64 433
3. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 30.11 413
4. YOANIDIS, Konstantinos 98 Kps Torpedo Varna 30.39 402
5. LAZAROV, Martin 98 Pirin 30.46 399
6. BINEV, Georgi 98 Trayana 32.02 343
7. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 32.45 330
8. VELIKOV, Denislav 99 Kps Torpedo Varna 32.82 319
9. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 99 Kps Torpedo Varna 32.89 317

10. ZIVANOVIC, Bogdan 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.02 313
11. VUCICEVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.12 310
12. TOSEV, Stefan 99 Swimming Club "Beta" 33.56 298
13. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 34.24 281
14. KITANOVIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.33 200

D: 2000-2001 (12-13)

1. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 Plivacki klub ORION 30.44 400
2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK. Orka 2012 30.47 398
3. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.91 316
4. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 33.42 302
5. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.14 283
6. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 35.08 261
7. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.09 261
8. GEORGIEV, Radoslav 01 Pirin 36.38 234
9. TODOROV, Viktor 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 37.22 218

10. GAJIK, Filip 00 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 37.70 210
11. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 38.38 199
12. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.16 187
13. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 39.55 182
14. STANINSKI, Yoan 01 Pirin 40.13 174
15. TERZIEV, Ilcho 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 40.51 169
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 7, Boys, 50m Fly, D: 2000-2001 (12-13)

Rank YB Time Pts

16. GJORSEVSKI, Andrej 00 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 40.53 169
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 41.01 163
18. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 43.45 137
19. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Rkg 46.09 115
20. DACHEV, Stefan 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 48.70 97
21. RELJIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.24 88
22. GUROVIK, Aleksandr 00 Swimming Club "Beta" 53.97 71

DSQ NIKOLOV, Nikolay 01 Kps Torpedo Varna

E: 2002 (11)

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Plivacki klub "Bambini" Skopje 34.16 283
2. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 35.56 250
3. BELIC, Milos 02 Pk Pirat 37.48 214
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Rkg 39.49 183
5. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.52 182
6. ANGELOV, Luboslav 02 Pirin 39.58 181
7. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.96 176
8. RADIVOJEVIC, Vladimir 02 Pk Pirat 41.66 156
9. JANKOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.64 145

10. MILIC, Filip 02 Pk Pirat 42.82 143
11. COSIC, Dragoljub 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.78 125
12. DIMITROV, Ivan 02 Pirin 44.92 124
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 47.06 108
14. SAMARDZIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.52 105
15. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Rkg 48.92 96
16. MILIC, Marjan 02 Pk Td Bor 50.67 86
17. DJOKIC, Milan 02 Pk Poseidon Paracin 51.31 83
18. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 55.02 67
19. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.19 60
20. LJUBENKOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 57.57 59

F: 2003 (10)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 42.95 142
2. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 43.63 135
3. MARCETIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 44.88 124
4. POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.54 111
5. KOSTIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 48.47 99
6. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Plivacki klub "OLIMPIK" Bitola 48.73 97
7. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 50.27 88
8. ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej 03 Swimming Club "Beta" 51.59 82
9. LAZAREVSKI, Filip 03 Swimming Club "Beta" 1:04.73 41

G: 2004 (9)

1. DELISTOYANOV, Boris 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 39.54 182
2. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.09 141
3. AGELOV, Anton 04 Pirin 43.34 138
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Swimming Club "Beta" 43.80 134
5. KOIKOV, Denis 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 46.43 112
6. JOCIC, Veljko 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 48.52 98
7. PETROV, Petar 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 48.83 96
8. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 50.67 86
9. DJURDJEVIC, Filip 04 Pk Pirat 1:02.01 47

10. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.25 46
DSQ AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 7, Men, 50m Fly

H: 2005 i mladji (8-)

1. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 35.95 242
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 42.22 149
3. VITANOV, Lyubomir 05 Pirin 53.35 74
4. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 57.98 57
5. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 58.73 55
6. IVANOV, Deyan 05 Pirin 58.83 55
7. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.65 45
8. BOJKOVSKI, Vuk 06 Pk Td Bor 1:03.57 43
9. NARANJO, Antonijo 05 Plivacki klub ORION 1:05.01 41

10. VELIC, Mihajlo 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:07.98 35
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat

Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.70 530
2. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.07 510
3. KITANOVIC, Stefan 92 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 28.09 509
4. IVANOV, Ivan 98 Trayana 28.33 496
5. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.63 480
6. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.52 438
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.60 435
8. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.64 433
9. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 30.11 413

10. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 30.24 408
11. YOANIDIS, Konstantinos 98 Kps Torpedo Varna 30.39 402
12. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 Plivacki klub ORION 30.44 400
13. LAZAROV, Martin 98 Pirin 30.46 399
14. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK. Orka 2012 30.47 398
15. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 30.51 397
16. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 30.87 383
17. BINEV, Georgi 98 Trayana 32.02 343
18. PETROVIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.15 339
19. BRANKOVIC, Stefan 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.20 338
20. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 32.45 330
21. VELIKOV, Denislav 99 Kps Torpedo Varna 32.82 319
22. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 99 Kps Torpedo Varna 32.89 317
23. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.91 316
24. ZIVANOVIC, Bogdan 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.02 313
25. VUCICEVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.12 310
26. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 33.42 302
27. TOSEV, Stefan 99 Swimming Club "Beta" 33.56 298
28. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.14 283
29. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Plivacki klub "Bambini" Skopje 34.16 283
30. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 34.24 281
31. GLIGORIC, Mihailo 97 Plavi Talas 34.71 269
32. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 34.83 267
33. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 35.08 261
34. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.09 261
35. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 35.56 250
36. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 35.95 242
37. GEORGIEV, Radoslav 01 Pirin 36.38 234
38. VASIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.84 225
39. TODOROV, Viktor 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 37.22 218
40. BELIC, Milos 02 Pk Pirat 37.48 214
41. GAJIK, Filip 00 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 37.70 210
42. KITANOVIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.33 200
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 7, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 38.38 199
44. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.16 187
45. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Rkg 39.49 183
46. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.52 182
47. DELISTOYANOV, Boris 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 39.54 182
48. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 39.55 182
49. ANGELOV, Luboslav 02 Pirin 39.58 181
50. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.96 176
51. STANINSKI, Yoan 01 Pirin 40.13 174
52. TERZIEV, Ilcho 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 40.51 169
53. GJORSEVSKI, Andrej 00 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 40.53 169
54. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 41.01 163
55. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 92 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 41.56 157
56. RADIVOJEVIC, Vladimir 02 Pk Pirat 41.66 156
57. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 42.22 149
58. JANKOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.64 145
59. MILIC, Filip 02 Pk Pirat 42.82 143
60. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 42.95 142
61. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.09 141
62. AGELOV, Anton 04 Pirin 43.34 138
63. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 43.45 137
64. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 43.63 135
65. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Swimming Club "Beta" 43.80 134
66. COSIC, Dragoljub 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.78 125
67. MARCETIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 44.88 124
68. DIMITROV, Ivan 02 Pirin 44.92 124
69. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Rkg 46.09 115
70. KOIKOV, Denis 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 46.43 112
71. POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.54 111
72. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 47.06 108
73. SAMARDZIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.52 105
74. KOSTIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 48.47 99
75. JOCIC, Veljko 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 48.52 98
76. DACHEV, Stefan 01 Kps Torpedo Varna 48.70 97
77. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Plivacki klub "OLIMPIK" Bitola 48.73 97
78. PETROV, Petar 04 Plivacki klub GI DI Blagoevgra 48.83 96
79. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Rkg 48.92 96
80. RELJIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.24 88
81. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 50.27 88
82. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 50.67 86

MILIC, Marjan 02 Pk Td Bor 50.67 86
84. DJOKIC, Milan 02 Pk Poseidon Paracin 51.31 83
85. ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej 03 Swimming Club "Beta" 51.59 82
86. VITANOV, Lyubomir 05 Pirin 53.35 74
87. GUROVIK, Aleksandr 00 Swimming Club "Beta" 53.97 71
88. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Plivacki Klub "Akvatik" Skopje 55.02 67
89. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.19 60
90. LJUBENKOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 57.57 59
91. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 57.98 57
92. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 58.73 55
93. IVANOV, Deyan 05 Pirin 58.83 55
94. DJURDJEVIC, Filip 04 Pk Pirat 1:02.01 47
95. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.25 46
96. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.65 45
97. BOJKOVSKI, Vuk 06 Pk Td Bor 1:03.57 43
98. LAZAREVSKI, Filip 03 Swimming Club "Beta" 1:04.73 41
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III Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 12.10.2013

Event 7, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

99. NARANJO, Antonijo 05 Plivacki klub ORION 1:05.01 41
100. VELIC, Mihajlo 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:07.98 35
DSQ NIKOLOV, Nikolay 01 Kps Torpedo Varna
DSQ AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat


